
SERVED WITH SALAD • CHIPS • SAUCE • PITTA BREAD

FILLED WITH SALAD • CHIPS • SAUCE • PITTA BREAD

SWEET SIDES
ALLERGEN INFORMATION: WE HANDLE ALL ALLERGENS IN OUR KITCHEN INCLUDING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS, EGGS, FISH, PEANUTS, SOY-
BEANS, DAIRY, NUTS (e.g. ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, CASHEWS, PECAN NUTS, BRAZIL NUTS, PISTACHIO NUTS, MACADEMIA NUTS), 
CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, SULPHUR DIOXIDE & SULPHITES, LUPIN, MOLLUSCS. OUR FOOD CANNOT BE ALLERGEN FREE.

@eliagreekfood

THE BOX

HALLOUMI FRIES  with Garlic mayo      

CHIPS 
CHEESY CHIPS
LOADED CHIPS with Chicken & Garlic mayo 

SWEET POTATO FRIES
FALAFEL SNACK with Salad & Elia’s olive sauce

SAUCE POT (2OZ)
Tzatziki, Yellow mayo, Elia’s olive sauce, Spicy, Garlic mayo, Hummus

SWEET PITTAKI  with Honey & Cinnamon 

SWEET PITTAKI  with Chocolate syrup 

£8.00
£4.00 
£7.00
£8.00
£5.00
£8.00
£1.50

£4.95
£4.95

THE WRAP

CLASSIC SPECIAL
with extra halloumi

CHEESY 
with extra melted cheese

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

-

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

-

CHICKEN with Yellow mayo

LAMB & BEEF MINCE with Elia olive sauce

FALAFEL with Hummus

HALLOUMI with Tzatziki

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

CLASSIC SPECIAL
with extra halloumi

CHEESY 
with extra melted cheese

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

-

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

-

CHICKEN with Yellow mayo

LAMB & BEEF MINCE with Elia olive sauce 
FALAFEL with Hummus

HALLOUMI with Tzatziki

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

SAVOURY SIDES

+ ADD EXTRA FOR £3.00 Chicken, Lamb & Beef Mince, Falafel, Halloumi

+ ADD EXTRA FOR £3.00 Chicken, Lamb & Beef Mince, Falafel, Halloumi


