CREEK STREET FOOD



THF WRAP		CLASSIC	SPECIAL with extra halloumi	CHEESY with extra melted cheese	
	CHICKEN with Yellow mayo	£9.95	£11.95	£11.95	
States Street	LANB & BEEF NINCE with Elia olive sauce	£9.95	£11.95	£11.95	
	FALAFEL with Hummus	£9.95	£11.95	£11.95	
	HALLOUM with Tzatziki	£9.95	_	-	
	+ ADD EXTRA FOR £3.00 Chicken, Lamb & Beef Mince, Falafel, Halloumi				



FILLED WITH SALAD • CHIPS • SAUCE • PITTA BREAD

THF RNX		CLASSIC	SPECIAL with extra halloumi	CHEESY with extra melted cheese	
	CHICKEN with Yellow mayo	£11.95	£14.95	£14.95	
	LANB & BEEF MINCE with Elia olive sauce	£11.95	£14.95	£14.95	
	FAIAFEL with Hummus	£11.95	£14.95	£14.95	
	HALLOUN with Tzatziki	£11.95	-	-	
	+ ADD EXTRA FOR £3.00 Chicken, Lamb & Beef Mince, Falafel, Halloumi				
	SERVED WITH SALAD • CHIPS • SAUCE • PITTA BREAD				



HALLOUMI FRIES with Garlic mayo CHIPS CHESY CHIPS DADED CHIPS with Chicken & Garlic mayo SWEET POTATO FRIES FALAFEL SNACK with Salad & Elia's olive sauce SAUCE POT (202) Tatziki, Yellow mayo, Elia's olive sauce, Spicy, Garlic mayo, Hummus	£8.00 £4.00 £7.00 £8.00 £5.00 £8.00 £1.50
SWEET PITTAKI with Honey & Cinnamon	£4.95
SWEET PITTAKI with Chocolate syrup	£4.95

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: WE HANDLE ALL ALLERGENS IN OUR KITCHEN INCLUDING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS, EGGS, FISH, PEANUTS, SOY-BEANS, DAIRY, NUTS (e.g. ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, CASHEWS, PECAN NUTS, BRAZIL NUTS, PISTACHIO NUTS, MACADEMIA NUTS), CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, SULPHUR DIOXIDE & SULPHITES, LUPIN, MOLLUSCS. OUR FOOD CANNOT BE ALLERGEN FREE.

